
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 OCTOBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

121 1 KISSES BL3SS x CamrinWatsin Feat. bbyclose1 <G> ATL/WAR GB-AHS-24-00105
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R/E

R/E

PRADA

STUMBLIN' IN

BACKBONE

360

SOMEDAYS

HEAT WAVES

WALKING ON A DREAM

WHERE ARE YOU NOW

HEARTLESS

TALK TALK

I DON'T WANNA WAIT

I'M GOOD (BLUE)

WAKE ME UP

FEEL SO CLOSE

KEEP UP

STRANGERS

CLOSER

MOTH TO A FLAME

YOU WERE RIGHT

Casso x Raye x D-Block Europe

Cyril

Chase & Status, Stormzy

Charli XCX

Sonny Fodera, D.O.D & Jazzy

Glass Animals

Empire Of The Sun

Lost Frequencies & Calum Scott

Diplo Feat. Morgan Wallen

Charli XCX

David Guetta & OneRepublic

David Guetta & Bebe Rexha

Avicii

Calvin Harris

Odetari

Kenya Grace

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Swedish House Mafia & The Weeknd

Rüfüs Du Sol

MOS/SME

SPI/WAR

EMI/UMA

ATL/WAR

ADA/WAR

PDR/UMA

CAP/EMI

SME

COL/SME
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UNI/UMA

COL/SME

VMG/UMA
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UNI/UMA

SIO/SME
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38

11

23

4

194

208

130

72

6

28

113

304

91

5

60

352

34

75

G010005118459R

NL-Z54-23-01810

GB-UM7-24-04368

US-AT2-24-01341

US-38Y-24-14974

0712076

2349372

G0100046351274

G010004136808K

USAT22402781

UKWLG2400020

UK-WLG-22-00055

3745248

G010002685508Y

810134798267

US-WB1-23-05048

G010003574255S

4503336

G010003361884Y
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